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Appendix 5
Proposal for POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH PROJECT
1. Applicant’s Personal Data 

	Family name
	

	First name 
	

	Birth data 
	

	E-mail 
	

	Ph.D. since 
	


2. Project Title 

	


3. Project Synopsis 

200 words max 

	


4. Project Description (3 pp. Max, TNR 11, spaced 1)

4.1. Project Target (100 words max)
	


4.2. Topic status and bearing 

Today’s field research status, specific dilemmas especially revealed, as pertinent to project topic, mainly based on latest 5 year reference literature, of specific available literature.

	


4.3. Research Objectives and Methods 

Project objectives details and begetting thereof
	


4.4. Expected results 

Details of expected results. Project assessable original contribution. 

	


4.5. Project originality/innovative character/impact 

Details of advanced methods and solutions originality/complexity on the background of current field research. Impactul of  project original contribution.
	


5. Project Management:

5.1. Project planning. Objectives, activities, Gantt diagram
	Obiectives*
	Activities
	Needed Resources **
	Results per
activity

	
	
	Equipment/ apparata 
	Material Resources 
	

	1. 
	1.1.
	
	
	

	
	1.2.
	
	
	

	
	1.3
	
	
	

	2. 
	2.1.
	
	
	

	
	2.2.
	
	
	

	
	2.3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


* Number of objectives/activities depend on specific project. Number of objectives will be minimum 3. 

** Exclusive of wages/ mobilities and overhead costs; as well as fees of seminars or trainings abroad (as provided by project focus).
Gantt Chart
	Objective
	Activity
	Duration (in months )*
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	Jan 2012
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2012
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2012
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2012
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* Duration of specific objectives/activities will be as per specific project: no less than minimally 6 months, no more than 24 months all in all, i.e. the very duration of postdoctoral research delay. 

5.2. Project Feasability  

Details of needed material resources insurance; of access to research logistics; of possible risk incurred.
	


5.3. Expected Results/ Dissemination Plan
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